
Fairtrade Fortnight Wiltshire 2024 (FTFW2024) PLUS Suffolk & Devon - Expense Codes

E001 Flights

E002 Kenyan Travel & Subsistence

E003 Title Deed

E004 Passport Fee

E005 Visa Fee

E006 Visa Consultant Fee

E007 Trains

E008 Coaches

E009 Loss of Earnings Account

E010 UK Subsistence (non hosting)

E011 Misc

E012 Reimbursements

E013 Foreign Transfer Fees

E014 Insurance

E015 Restricted R1 (Affinity2 Software)

E016 Restricted R2

E017 Restricted R3

E018 Restricted R4

E019 Not used

E020 Hotels

E021 UK Parking

E022 Other Travel

E023 Advertising

E024 Multiple Purchases (UK based) Note1

E999 Total transfer of funds for one or more expense Voucher (Note2)

Note1

This is the Total of multiple purchases on a single voucher always accompanied by a 

Detailed list of purchases under the Voucher incex , 

e.g. 'OUTV011-TDETAIL'

Note2 This is the Total of one or more expense voucher


